

M.S. Parsagarchi North to 42 No Road (ANSHESH)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ramanand Prasad Raman

Agreement NO. 1FSBD/23-24 ^X **DIVISION**

Start Date. 15.3.24

End Date 14.3.25

Triveni

SUB-DIVISION

MR NO 1111

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: - M.s Passagathi					
North To 12 do road.					
Ass. No - 17/SBB/MNGSY (Awshesh)/					
2023-24					
Agency: Sri Ramanand Prasad					
Raman, Bhuta, Trivenigani					
Date of start - 15.03.2024					
St. Date of completion - 14.03.2025					
AA vide letter No - 1586					
Rs - 87.01 lacs Date - 11.09.2023					
T.S. Amt Rs 88.203 lacs					
T.S. No - 209/2023-24					
Date 17.10.2023					
Date of entry: - 10.01.2025					
Item ① P/f working bench					
1 mark pillar - do -					
min B P. 9					
1 no @ Rs 5352.56 each					
= Rs 5353.00					
(ii) Reference pillar					
2 Nos @ Rs 2478.90 each					
= Rs 4958.00					
Item ② clearing and Grubbing					
2 road land - do -					

Continuation

Rs 10311.00
— c/o

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		TMB P-10			
0.49 Hec @ Rs 75573.84/Hec					
				= Rs	37031.00
Item ③		Excavation for road			
3		way - - (Box) - -			
		TMB P-10			
15.0 m ³ @ Rs 103.96/m ³					
				= Rs	1559.00
Item ④		construction of			
4		embankment - from			
		road way soil - -			
		P-10			
9 m ³ @ Rs 81.26/m ³					
				= Rs	731.00
Item ⑤		construction of			
5		embankment - -			
		lead - 100 m			
		TMB P-10			
570.57 m ³ @ Rs 195.89/m ³					
				= Rs	111769.00
Item ⑥		construction of emb-			
6		ankment lead up			
		to 1000 m - do - -			
		TMB P-10			
244.53 m ³ @ Rs 260.88/m ³					
				= Rs	63793.00
				Rs	225194.00

Continuation

-do

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ⑦	construction of				
7	Subgrade - do - -				
	TMB P-11				
924.0 m ³	@ Rs 264.42/m ³				
					= Rs 244324.00
Item ⑧	construction of Granular				
8	Subbase GSB Gr-1				
	- do - - - E/1				
	TMB P-11				
386.12 m ³	@ Rs 3497.50/m ³				
					= Rs 1350486.00
Item ⑨	construction of				
13	PCC Grade m-30				
	zn Pavement - do				
	TMB P-11				
183.60 m ³	@ Rs 9976.70/m ³				
					= Rs 1831724.00
Item ⑩	Earthwork in exc.				
22	of foundation of				
	Structure - do - -				
	TMB P-11				
74.32 m ³	@ Rs 398.62/m ³				
					= Rs 29626.00
Item ⑪	Sand filling in				
23	foundn - do - -				
	TMB P-12				
1.01 m ³	@ Rs 575.24/m ³				

Continuation = Rs 581.00

Rs 3681935.00
do

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (12) 24	Pourding Pcc Gr M-15 in levelling course - do - - - E/I TMB P-12				
	10.97 m ³	@ Rs 7814.14/m ³			
				=Rs	85776.00
Item (13) 25	Pourding Pcc Gr M-15 in foundation -do TMB P-12				
	47.22 m ³	@ Rs 7814.14/m ³			
				=Rs	369220.00
Item (14) 26	Pourding Pcc Gr. M-15 in Substructure - do - - - TMB P-12				
	22.69 m ³	@ Rs 8425.76/m ³			
				=Rs	191147.00
Item (15) 27	Pourding Pcc Gr- M20 in Sub structure - do - - - E/I				
	6.67 m ³	@ Rs 8861.65/m ³			
				=Rs	59107.00
Item (16) 28	Pourding Pcc Grade M-20 in deck slab TMB P-13				
	3.68 m ³	@ Rs 10022.91/m ³			
				=Rs	36884.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (17) 29	S/A	Placing	HYSR		
	bar	- do -	-	-	
	TMB	P-13			
0.49 mt	@ Rs	76328.54/mt			
				=Rs	37401.00
Item (18) 31	Providing	weep holes			
	in structure	- do -			
	TMB	P-13			
24 nos @	Rs	196.28 each			
				=Rs	4711.00
Item (19) 15	P/f	of Typical			
	MMGSY	informal			
	Sign board	-			
	TMB	P-13			
2 nos @	Rs	11821.80 each			
				=Rs	23644.00
Item (20) 9	P/L	spreading and			
	compacting	WBM Gr.3			
	- do -	- E/I			
	TMB	P-16			
146.235 m ³	@ Rs	5825.58/m ³			
				=Rs	851904.00
Item (21) 34	P/L	cable duct			
	300 mm dia	- do -			
	TMB	P-16			
7.50 m	@ Rs	1065.76/m			
				=Rs	7993.00

Continuation

Total Rs 5349722.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/f —					Rs 53,49,722.00
Add 18% GST					Rs 96,29,50.00
1% LC					Rs 53,497.00
S. fee					Rs 98,530.00
Total Amt					Rs 64,64,699.00
less 0.17% below (-)					Rs 10,990.00
Gross amt					Rs 64,53,709.00
less paid amt					Rs (-) 53,96,303.00
Net Payable amt					Rs 10,57,406.00

SR

10.01.25

J.E

~~27/10/25
 A~~